MACON-BIBB COUNTY PROCUREMENT OFFICIAL BID TABULATION

BID FOR: DEPARTMENT: Residential Roof Repair (10) 20-072-LS ECDD BID DATE: BID TIME:

> 5/14/2020 2:00 PM

	ITEM	-	2	ယ	4	O	6	7	∞	9	10	100											
	QTY	-	=	-	-	-	_	-	-	_	1												
	U/M												·										
	DESCRIPTION	3235 McEvoy Drive	1567 Walnut Street	1001 Norris Street	1863 Cedar Avenue	1016 Ash Street	3885 Andrews Drive	5264 Greenwood Terrace	4000 Buckner Avenue	3154 Ridge Avenue	4144 Ayers Blvd	TOTALS			Bid Form	Addendum Acknowledged	Bidder's Qualification Form	List of Sub-Contractors	Minority Participation Goal	Legal & Financial Stability Affidavit	Bid Bond (5% of total base bid)	E-Verify Affidavit	Vendor Type
Golia	UNIT																						
Goliath Exteriors		59	69	€9		69	8	69	69	69	69	€9											
ors	TOTAL PRICE	10,058.40	11,118.80	7,132.40	\$8,831.90	13,768.70	9,290.60	11,242.00	13,763.20	16,701.30	7,484.00	109,391.30			YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	N/A	YES	(T)
Walker's General Contracting	UNIT																						
neral Co		€9	69	v	€9	€9	€	49	49	G	69	60											
ntracting	TOTAL PRICE	4,897.00	6,670.00	4,428.00	5,980.00	8,476.00	5,808.00	6,095.00	10,350.00	15,163.00	4,311.00	72,178.00	Bid		YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	N/A	YES	J
Gens	UNIT												Bid is to be awarded based on Total bid price.	Submittals (Yes, No, N/A)									
Gensis Contracting		€9	69	69	€	69	69	49	69	49	69	69	based on	Yes, No,									
ecting	TOTAL PRICE	5,000.00	6,700.00	4,500.00	5,400.00	8,600.00	5,400.00	6,300.00	10,600.00	14,900.00	4,600.00	72,000.00	Total bid price.	N/A)	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	N/A	YES	Α
	UNIT																						
Art Threats		49	€9	69	49	49	49	49	\$	S	49	8											
ats	TOTAL PRICE	6,624.00	5,980.00 5,280.00 7,480.00 7,150.00 7,590.00 8,694.00 6,072.00 4,800.00			YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	N/A	YES	П									

I certify that this is a correct tabulation of bid received and opened at the time and place as stated in the bid notice.

I also certify that I have personally and visually checked the tabulation against the proposal forms submitted.

MACON-BIBB COUNTY PROCUREMENT OFFICIAL BID TABULATION

BID FOR: DEPARTMENT: ECDD

Residential Roof Repair (10)

20-072-LS

BID DATE:

5/14/2020

BID TIME:

2:00 PM

DESCRIPTION PRICE Goliath Exteriors TOTAL PRICE UNIT PRICE Walker's General Contracting TOTAL PRICE UNIT Gensis Contracting TOTAL PRICE PRICE Art Threats

TOTAL PRICE

B. Local Non-Minority Owned Business A. Local Minority Owned Business Vendor Type:

BY:

ITEM

QTY

D. Local Disadvantaged Business C. Local Woman Owned Business

I. Non-Profit Organization
J. Failed to Identify

E. Non-Local Minority Owned Business F. Non-Local Non-Minority Owned Business G. Non-Local Woman Owned Business H. Non-Local Disadvantaged Business

DEPARTMENT:

BID FOR:

ECDD

Residential Roof Repair (10) 20-072-LS

										10	9	00	7	6	5	4	w	2	-	ITEM	
										-	_	-	-	-	-	-	1	_		QTY	
	1	1.000			T-size				-											U/M	
Vendor Type	E-Verify Affidavit	Bid Bond (5% of total base bid)	Legal & Financial Stability Affidavit	Minority Participation Goal	List of Sub-Contractors	Bidder's Qualification Form	Addendum Acknowledged	Bid Form	TOTALS	4144 Ayers Blvd	3154 Ridge Avenue	4000 Buckner Avenue	5264 Greenwood Terrace	3885 Andrews Drive	1016 Ash Street	1863 Cedar Avenue	1001 Norris Street	1567 Walnut Street	3235 McEvoy Drive	DESCRIPTION	
																				UNIT	
									69	49	€9	€	€	€9	€	69	69	69	69		and or many
rj	YES	N/A	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	86,347.00	5,463.00	13,517.00	12,390.00	7,938.00	9,234.00	10,242.00	7,350.00	5,199.00	7,847.00	7,167.00	TOTAL PRICE	a
																				UNIT	t di seco
									59	€9	€9	↔	₩	€9	€	69	€9	69	69		
>	YES	N/A	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	75,051.00	4,725.00	16,968.00	9,691.00	6,609.00	6,814.00	8,116.00	6,694.00	4,215.00	6,126.00	5,093.00	TOTAL PRICE	

I certify that this is a correct tabulation of bid received and opened at

I also certify that I have personally and visually checked the tabulation

DEPARTMENT:

BID FOR:

ECDD

Residential Roof Repair (10) 20-072-LS

ITEM QTY M/N DESCRIPTION UNIT

Non-Minority Owned Business Woman Owned Business Disadvantaged Business

Minority Owned Business

Pro Roofing & Siding TOTAL PRICE UNIT

Butler Homes Inspection TOTAL PRICE